Hollow Shaft PMR
www.vishay.com Vishay MCB
Revision: 09-Sep-15 1 Document Number: 32516
For technical questions, contact: mcbprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Analog Displacement Sensors for Transportation Applications
FEATURES

• High temperature sheathed wire outputs
• Specific connections
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES - PMR427
MODEL TYPE LEVER TYPE VALUE ANGLE LEADS PACKAGING
PMR4 27 = hollow shaft H = hollow shaft 392 = 3K9 094 W = wire
(for PMR420)
C = 20 pcs
G = 100 pcs
P = 500 pcs
CONNECTIONS
Wire Outputs: -40 °C to +105 °C (3 x 0.93 mm2, length 300 mm)
Sheathed Wire Outputs: -40 °C to +125 °C optional
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
Locking in
mechanical stop
3 wires
Cross-section:
0.93 mm2
c
b
a
12
8°
 ±
 4
°
m
ec
ha
ni
ca
l t
ra
ve
l
94
°
±
2°
to
ta
l e
le
ct
ric
al
tr
av
el
20 12.6 ± 0.5
26° ± 4°
20°
5°17°
4.4 ±
 0.1
Ø 8.05 -0